Shuttle Schedule

(Baltevilla Araa)
etSHHHEeAEea

George Washington Carver Center (GWCC)

DEPART | ARRIVE DEPART

BSC

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

4:00 PM| 4:02 PM

SHUTTLE GWCC METRO
FOR METRO
BUS DEPART ARRIVE
1 5:58 AM 6:04 AM
2 6:18 AM 6:20 AM
1 6:30 AM 6:38 AM 6:40 AM
2 6:57 AM 7:05 AM 7:07 AM
1 7:10 AM 7:18 AM 7:20 AM
2 7:34 AM 7:42 AM 7:44 AM
1 7:50 AM 7:58 AM 8:00 AM
2 8:11 AM 8:19 AM 8:21 AM
1 8:27 AM 8:35 AM 8:37 AM
2 8:47 AM 8:55 AM 8:57 AM
1 9:04 AM 9:12 AM 9:14 AM
2 9:41 AM 9:49 AM 10:04 AM
2 10:41 AM 10:51 AM 11:01 AM
2 11:38 AM 11:48 AM 11:58 PM
2 12:35 PM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM
2 1:32 PM 1:42 PM 1:52 PM
2 2:39 PM 2:49 PM 2:59 PM
2 3:36 PM 3:44 PM 3:50 PM
1 4:10 PM 4:18 PM 4:20 PM
2 4:30 PM 4:38 PM 4:41 PM
1 4:46 PM 4:54 PM 4:56 PM
2 5:06 PM 5:14 PM 5:17 PM
1 5:19 PM 5:27 PM 5:29 PM
2 5:40 PM 5:48 PM 5:51 PM
1 5:52 PM 6:00 PM 6:02 PM
2 6:14 PM 6:22 PM 6:24 PM

GWCC BARC
FOR BARC

ARRIVE DEPART | ARRIVE DEPART
6:09 AM 6:11 AM 6:19 AM 6:21 AM

6:39 AM 6:41 AM 6:46 AM 6:48 AM

6:49 AM 6:51 AM 6:56 AM 7:01 AM

7:12 AM 7:14 AM 7:23 AM 7:25 AM

7:29 AM 7:31 AM 7:36 AM 7:41 AM

7:53 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:02 AM

8:09 AM 8:11 AM 8:16 AM 8:18 AM

8:30 AM 8:32 AM 8:37 AM 8:39 AM

8:46 AM 8:48 AM 8:53 AM 8:55 AM

9:06 AM 9:08 AM 9:13 AM 9:15 AM

9:23 AM

10:14 AM | 10:24 AM | 10:29 AM | 10:31 AM
11:11 AM | 11:21 AM | 11:26 AM | 11:28 AM
12:08 PM 12:18 PM | 12:23PM | 12:25 PM
1:05 PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:22 PM

2:02 PM 2:12 PM 2:17 PM 2:19 PM

3:09 PM 3:19 AM 3:24 PM 3:26 PM

4:09 PM 4:14 PM 4:19 PM 4:21 PM

4:25 PM 4:27 PM 4:32 PM 4:37 PM

4:46 PM 4:51 PM 4:56 PM 4:57 PM

5:01 PM 5:03 PM 5:08 PM 5:10 PM

5:22 PM 5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:31 PM

5:34 PM 5:36 PM 5:41 PM 5:43 PM

5:56 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM 6:05 PM

6:07 PM 6:09 PM 6:14 PM 6:16 PM

Only one bus will be in service and en-route between the hours of 9:41AM to 4:26PM.
Bus #1 will stop at 9:23AM and resume at 4:10PM.

If you have any questions, please call The Melwood Project Office, 301-504-2411.

Revised June 20, 2005




George Washington Carver Center (GWCC)
Shuttle Schedule

(Beltsville-Area)
LIBRARY ’
NAL
DEPART
6:26 AM
6:53 AM
7:06 AM
7:30 AM
7:46 AM
8:07 AM
8:23 AM
8:44 PM
9:00 AM
9:37 AM
I
10:36 AM
11:33 AM
12:30 PM
1:27 PM
2:34 PM
3:31 PM
4:26 PM
4:42 PM
5:02 PM
5:15 PM
5:36 PM
5:48 PM
6:10 PM
6:21 PM

Only one bus will be in service and en-route between the hours of 9:41AM to 4:26PM.
Bus #1 will stop at 9:23AM and resume at 4:10PM.
If you have any questions, please call The Melwood Project Office, 301-504-2411.
Revised June 20, 2005
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